REWARDS.

REDEMPTION RATES

At Ayres Hotels, we believe a hotel
experience should lift you to the
loftiest heights of hospitality. Our
hotels strive to enhance your stay —
each and every day. That's why we
have created a rewards program
that surpasses the rest, allowing
you to quickly earn and redeem
points for free nights at any

of our gorgeous hotels. With
Ayres Rewards, your travel will

be truly elevated.

* Redemption rates are subject to change.
For most current rates, please visit
rewards.ayreshotels.com

20,000
8,000
6,000

10,000
6,500
7,500
6,000
6,000

12,000
7,000

12,000

11,650

10,500
9,500
9,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
9,000
6,000
8,500
8,500

Allegretto Vineyard Resort by Ayres
ALO Hotel

Ayres Lodge Alpine

Ayres Hotel Anaheim

Ayres Hotel Barstow

Ayres Hotel Chino Hills

Ayres Inn Corona East

Ayres Suites Corona West

Ayres Hotel & Suites Costa Mesa
Ayres Suites Diamond Bar

Ayres Hotel Fountain Valley
Ayres Hotel Manhattan Beach
Ayres Hotel Laguna Woods
Ayres Hotel & Spa Mission Viejo
Ayres Suites Mission Viejo

Ayres Hotel & Spa Moreno Valley
Ayres Inn & Suites Ontario Mills Mall
Ayres Suites Ontario Mills Mall
Ayres Hotel Orange

Ayres Hotel Redlands

Ayres Hotel Seal Beach

Ayres Suites Yorba Linda

rewards.ayreshotels.com

SISO 8 ..——.————e s



REWARDS

CHOOSE FROM OVER 100 GIFT CARDS!

Each $50 gift card is 5,000 Ayres Rewards points.

ACME

Advanced Auto Parts
AJWright
Albertson’s

AMC Theatres
Applebee's

ARCO

Babies 'R Us
Bahama Breeze
Banana Republic
Barnes & Noble
Bass Pro Shops
Bath & Body Works
Bed, Bath & Beyond
Belk

Best Buy

Billboard Music
Bonefish Grill
Boston Market

BP

Brinkers International
Brunswick Zone
Burger King
California Pizza Kitchen
Calloway Golf
Carr's

Champ's

Chili's

Circle K

Cracker Barrel Old Country Store
Crate & Barrel
Crutchfield

CVS Pharmacy
Darden Restaurants
Dominick's

Dunkin’ Donuts

El Pollo Loco
Flemings

AYRES HOTELS

355 S. Bristol, Ste. K, Costa Mesa, CA 92626

Foot Action
Foot Locker
Gulf Oil
Home Depot
Home Goods

Jared

JB Robinson
JCPenney
Jewel-Osco

Jos. A Bank

Kay Jewelers

KFC

Kids Foot Locker
Kohl's

L.L. Bean

Ladies Foot Locker
Lands' End

Lettuce Entertain You
Logan’s Roadhouse
Longhorn Steakhouse
Lowe's

Maggiano's Little Italy
MAPCO

Marathon Qil

Marshalls

Men's Wearhouse
Office Depot

Old Navy

Olive Garden

On the Border
Outback Steakhouse

P.F. Chang's China Bistro

Pack n' Save
Panera Bread
Pavilion's
Persona Max
Pier One Imports

(855) 50-AYRES rewards@ayreshotels.com

Pottery Barn
Pottery Barn Kids
Randall’s

Red Lobster
Regal Entertainment Group
Roy's

Ruby Tuesday
Ruth's Chris
Safeway

Sam's Club
Sav-on

Sears

Seasons 52
Sheetz

Shell

Sinclair

Speedway/Super America
Sports Authority

Staples

Starbuck’s

Subway

Sunglass Hut

T.G.I. Friday's

T.J. Maxx

Talbots

The Capital Grille

The Cheesecake Factory
The Finish Line

The Gap
TigerDirect.com

Toys '‘R' Us

Uno Chicago Grill

Vons
Walmart
Yankee Candle



