

REDEMPTION RATES

	POINTS NEEDED PER NIGHT*	LOCATION
At Ayres Hotels, we believe a hotel	20,000	Allegretto Vineyard Resort by Ayres
experience should lift you to the	8,000	ALO Hotel
loftiest heights of hospitality. Our	6,000	Ayres Lodge Alpine
	10,000	Ayres Hotel Anaheim
hotels strive to enhance your stay –	6,500	Ayres Hotel Barstow
each and every day. That's why we	7,500	Ayres Hotel Chino Hills
have created a rewards program	6,000	Ayres Inn Corona East
that surpasses the rest, allowing	6,000	,
you to quickly earn and redeem	•	Ayres Suites Corona West
points for free nights at any	12,000	Ayres Hotel & Suites Costa Mesa
of our gorgeous hotels. With	7,000	Ayres Suites Diamond Bar
Ayres Rewards, your travel will	12,000	Ayres Hotel Fountain Valley
be truly elevated.	11,650	Ayres Hotel Manhattan Beach
	10,500	Ayres Hotel Laguna Woods
	9,500	Ayres Hotel & Spa Mission Viejo
	9,000	Ayres Suites Mission Viejo
	7,000	Ayres Hotel & Spa Moreno Valley
	7,000	Ayres Inn & Suites Ontario Mills Mall
	7,000	Ayres Suites Ontario Mills Mall
	9,000	Ayres Hotel Orange
	6,000	Ayres Hotel Redlands
* Redemption rates are subject to change.	8,500	Ayres Hotel Seal Beach
For most current rates, please visit	8,500	Ayres Suites Yorba Linda



Join Now: rewards.ayreshotels.com

rewards.ayreshotels.com

Travel Elevated.



CHOOSE FROM OVER 100 GIFT CARDS!

Each \$50 gift card is 5,000 Ayres Rewards points.

ACME

Advanced Auto Parts

AJWright Albertson's

Amazon.com

AMC Theatres Applebee's

ARCO

Babies 'R Us

Bahama Breeze

Banana Republic

Barnes & Noble

Bass Pro Shops

Bath & Body Works

Bed, Bath & Beyond

Belk

Best Buy

Billboard Music

Bonefish Grill

Boston Market

ΒP

Brinkers International

Brunswick Zone

Burger King

California Pizza Kitchen

Calloway Golf

Carr's

Champ's

Chili's

Circle K

Cracker Barrel Old Country Store

Crate & Barrel

Crutchfield

CVS Pharmacy

Darden Restaurants

Dominick's

Dunkin' Donuts

El Pollo Loco

Flemings

Foot Action

Foot Locker

Gulf Oil

Home Depot

Home Goods

iTunes

Jared

JB Robinson

JCPenney

Jewel-Osco

Jos. A Bank

Kay Jewelers

KFC.

Kids Foot Locker

Kohl's

L.L. Bean

Ladies Foot Locker

Lands' End

Lettuce Entertain You

Logan's Roadhouse

Longhorn Steakhouse

Lowe's

Maggiano's Little Italy

MAPCO

Marathon Oil

Marriott

NA I II

Marshalls

Men's Wearhouse

Office Depot

Old Navy

Olive Garden

On the Border

Outback Steakhouse

P.F. Chang's China Bistro

Pack n' Save

Panera Bread

Pavilion's

Persona Max

Pier One Imports

Pottery Barn

Pottery Barn Kids

Randall's

Red Lobster

Regal Entertainment Group

Roy's

Ruby Tuesday

Ruth's Chris

Safeway

Sam's Club

Sav-on

Sears

Seasons 52

Sheetz

Shell

Sinclair

Southwest Airlines

Speedway/Super America

Sports Authority

Staples

Starbuck's

Subway

Subway

Sunglass Hut

T.G.I. Friday's

T.J. Maxx

Talbots

The Capital Grille

The Cheesecake Factory

The Finish Line

The Gap

TigerDirect.com

Toys 'R' Us

Uno Chicago Grill

Visa Award Card

Vons

Walmart

Yankee Candle

